Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date

7/17/2018

7/30/2018

7/30/2018

7/31/2018

8/17/2018

8/27/2018

9/11/2018

10/17/2018

10/29/2018

12/14/2018

Winner

FLORETTE RUIZ

OF KISSIMMEE

PRINCESSA MARIA MEJIA

OF LAKE WALES

SUNNY CAROL BIRDSONG

OF RUSKIN

DONALD MICHAEL THOMPSON
OF LARGO

PERCIVAL ALEXANDER MORRISON
OF RIVERVIEW

DANIEL KEVIN BREHMER

OF LAND O LAKES

ANDREA D BROWN

OF ORLANDO

JESSICA LAUREN SOTO

OF LAKE MARY

PAMELA JEAN KURLAND

OF TAMPA

DEJUAN ROBERT COLLINS

OF JACKSONVILLE

$2 MONOPOLY JACKPOT (GAME #1389)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Lottery Retailer

1555 7-ELEVEN #37204

2223 FORTUNE ROAD, KISSIMMEE
JACKSONVILLE SOUTH TRAVELCENTE
1650 COUNTY ROAD 210 WEST, JACKSONVILLE
CIRCLE K #5097

9700 US 41 NORTH, PALMETTO

CIRCLE K #4250

9097 STARKEY ROAD, LARGO

VICTORY LANE

6459 US HIGHWAY 301 SOUTH, RIVERVIEW
PUBLIX #1142

7830 LAND O LAKES BOULEVARD, LAND O LAKES
PUBLIX #436

2873 S ORANGE AVENUE, ORLANDO
PUBLIX #0833

825 RINEHART ROAD, LAKE MARY

1551 7-ELEVEN #22724

3101 GANDY BOULEVARD, TAMPA

PRIME TIME FOOD STORE #3

2039 W 12TH STREET, JACKSONVILLE

Page 1 of 2

Last Queried:
10/20/2020 as of
2:04:08 AM
GMT-04:00

Total Number of $50,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 20

Top Prize
$50,000.00 1
$50,000.00 2
$50,000.00 &
$50,000.00 4
$50,000.00 5
$50,000.00 6
$50,000.00 7
$50,000.00 8
$50,000.00 9
$50,000.00 10



1/18/2019

2/7/2019

3/11/2019

5/3/2019

5/28/2019

7/2/2019

12/5/2019

3/18/2020

8/26/2020

NICOLE DENISE JACKSON
OF JACKSONVILLE
DONALD STEPHEN SCULLY
OF APOPKA

EDWARD JAMES RIVERS
OF ORANGE PARK

BARRY VINIG

OF BOCA RATON

WILLIAM WYATT COOPER
OF SPANISH FORT
PHYLLIS ELLEN DEVEY

OF FORT LAUDERDALE
JOSE ANTONIO ALVARADO
OF HIALEAH

JACKIE ANN TREADAWAY
OF ORANGE BEACH
CASEY SCOTT CLIFFORD
OF GIBSONTON

$2 MONOPOLY JACKPOT (GAME #1389)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

DUNN FOOD STORE

10696 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD, JACKSONVILLE
PUBLIX #1350

1780 NE JENSEN BEACH BOULEVARD, JENSEN BEACH
GATE #1206

4511 SAN JUAN AVENUE, JACKSONVILLE

WINN DIXIE #355

7024 BERACASA WAY, BOCA RATON

EXPRESS LANE #203

979 STATE HIGHWAY 20 EAST, FREEPORT

PUBLIX #0805

4849 COCONUT CREEK PARKWAY, COCONUT CREEK
CITGO GAS STATION

2740 NW 27TH AVENUE, MIAMI

SNAPPY FOODS

17100 PERDIDO KEY DRIVE, PENSACOLA

1551 7-ELEVEN #38247

11348 US HIGHWAY 301 SOUTH, RIVERVIEW

Page 2 of 2

Last Queried:
10/20/2020 as of
2:04:08 AM
GMT-04:00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00
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